N° de voile

2éme Id

Equipage

Points

Catégorie Retenues

Points
Totaux

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 CO8 CO9 CO10 CO11

|

FRA 42238

|

FRA 42523

|

FRA 42072

|

FRA 42354

|

FRA 42447

|

FRA 22843

|

FRA 42224

SuUl 874

HOWELLJONES, Mark
BERCOT, Claire
PONROUCH, Julia
VILAS, Michéle
PAMPHILE, Frederic
MURGAT, Vincent
DYEN, Christophe
CETTIER, Nadéege
BILLON-GRAND, Denis
BOULLENGER, Alix
THIBAUD, Lenaic
COPIN, Hugo

COPIN, Jules
BIDAULT, Mathieu

BOURGUIGNON D'HERBIC

MARTY, Robert
FAURE, Maxime
HENRION, Remi
CARAYON, Pierre
MARTIN, Cecile
LIMOUZIN, Eric

CAMPAIGNOLLE, Xavier

1447 MUSSET, Marie

DELALEX, Michel
DUPIN, Jerome
GASCONS, Marc
TRONC, Nicolas

843 RAYNAL, Clotilde

BOUVARD, Gabriel
PIATON, Gabriéle
RIVAS, Gilles
RIVAS, Florian
GARCIA, Antonin
MAURIN, Elisa
SARFATI, David
DOBER, David

- INDIGO 23.66

- FEEL GOOD 27

- ILLICO PRESTO 28

- HEGOA 37

- SOUEZH 46

- MISTER X 51

- START POINT 92

27.66

54

55

45

73

62

119

RDG
2.66

BFD

NSC

19 6

NSC

BFD

BFD

12 6

15

10

10




8

10

11

12

13

14

15

SuUl 757

FRA 631

|

FRA 22691

|

FRA 22352

|

FRA 22368

|

FRA 22292

|

FRA 22355

RAMSTEIN, Marianne
GUGERLI, Rebecca
HORNER, Justine
CHEMARIN, Charlotte
CAUCAT, Olivier
ARNAL, Heloise
GUILLEVIC, Steven
COMMISSAIRE, Jonathan
LABOURET, Thibaut
DE PONTUAL, Bertrand
PELLECUER, Laurent
OLLIER, Bernard
DESPLECHIN, Antoine
DE PONTUAL, Emilien
LOPEZ, Gerard
COSTESEQUE, Camille
BOISSIER, Pascale -GET
HILL, Arthur
DEBEAUPTE, Antoine
LEIDIER, Patrick
LEMOYEC, Nathalie
ORLIAC, Laurie
GRIMAL, Catherine
SALVADOR, Yvon
MANIAUDEX, Pierrick
IDIER, Cecile

ARNAL, Martin
BERTRAND, Celia
MANIAUDEIX, Alix
LASSALLE, Paul

LUX, Cyrille
SERVAJEAN, Antoine
FELGINES, Mathieu
HOLDER, Jean-Marc
ABDELOUADOUD, Yasmin
CLEMENTIN, Etienne
BONET, Albin

BONNET, Pascal
LEYNAERT, Violaine

- ET VOILA

- TANGATIFOU

- STELLA BLUE

- EMPRISE

- BENVENGUT

- PETIT VERDOT

- HOKA HEY

96

100

106

109

119

139

140

147

123

118

126

136

143

160.10

167

174

11

13

17

14

20

11

10

18

16

22

11

15

14

18

11 15 11 4

10 14 12 14

15 9 9 9

RET BFD

SCP
2110
8 6 15
BFD
27
14 13 19
BFD
27
17 8 19

14

13

12

21

11

16

12

13

19

11

15

10

12

20

14

1"

12

14

19

15



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FRA 42109

|

FRA 22333

|

FRA 42226

|

FRA 42004

|

FRA 22112

|
SUI sui 500

|

FRA 42005

|

FRA 22142

|

FRA 22424

1004 SAPIN, Sebastien

1005 BECK, Thierry

BRAITHWAITE, Daniel
LEYNAERT, Guillaume
BARADAT, Basile

MORA, Christine

VERNHET, Didier

LO PINTO, Jean Marc - Sl
BLACK, David
LEBEGUE, Natacha
PIEDCOQ, Philippe
VOLTE, Pierre
GRIBAL, Gilles
GUIRAUD, Maryse
MULLER, Marylene
FOSSEY, Pascal
RAIGNEAU, Alexandre

- JOMEDIC

- ITHAQUE

- BLAKE (ASPTT Mt
BAINVILLE, Sebastien

AVRIL, Baptiste

SAUVAGE, Guillaume

TROUILLET, Raphael

ADABIR, Rodion - HAKUNA MATATA
PINET, Alain

LACHENAL, Sabine

MERMOUD, René

FISHIN, Frederic - WAVENTIN

LEOBON, Franck
BOISSIER, Guilhem
BAJON, Jacques

- MORTIMER (ASP1
MELKI, Laurence
CATEL, Florian
GRENIER, Mathieu
GRENIER, Eric
BREGUIBOUL, Luc
GRENIER, Auguste
GUILLAM, Anne
THENARD, Vincent
BOUVIER, Romain
DE L'EPINE, Isabelle

-ZIG ZAG

- LA BELLE SCRIB(

149

153

157

167

169

179

194

203

215

167

178

182

194

196

206

221

229

242

16

12

10

19

15

18

21

RET

13

14

17

20

15

12

BFD

21

24

16

13

12

10

20

17

19

23

22

16

13

20

BFD

17

12

BFD
27

19

18

10

19

22

11

20

16

18

16

20

14

18

17

15

22

21

25

18 11 18
13 18 25
12 10 23
BFD
27
16 14
8 22 15
DNF DNC
7 27 27
BFD
27
19 17
20 17 20
16 23 22

16

18

13

17

NSC

DNC
27

22

19

24

17

16

24

13

25

DNC
27

22

23



25

26

[T |
FRA 42511

[ |

FRA 22137

FILLEUL, Olivier
DOUTAULT, Vincent
BOURCERET, Amelie

- TABASCO 220
LOZANO VITA, Jesus
ZANELLA, Luc
REY, Jean Christophe
PINET, Sylvie - HYDROGENE 220

VERGE, Matthieu
CRANGA, Emmanuelle

245

244

23

22

23

24

21

21

22

21

23

24

23

17

21

25

24

21

21

23

20

21



